
Ice Power Cup  25.1.2014  Tampere   P15-66
Kilpailijat: 7

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3 4

1 LAAKSONEN Aake 3.kyu Kirkkonummen JS

2 MUHONEN Leevi 3.kyu Mikkelin Judo

3 KOMULAINEN Jarkko 5.kyu Fudoshin, Rauma

4 NORHIO Arttu 5.kyu Kotkan JS

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5 6 7

5 ERONEN Sakari 2.kyu Tampereen Judo

6 KOJO Elias 5.kyu Ippon Loimaa

7 PASANEN Mikko 5.kyu Keuruun Kejubo

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 LAAKSONEN Aake MUHONEN Leevi 0 - 10 1:08

10

3 42 KOMULAINEN Jarkko NORHIO Arttu 10 - 0 0:34

10

5 63 ERONEN Sakari KOJO Elias 10 - 0 0:29

10

1 34 LAAKSONEN Aake KOMULAINEN Jarkko 10 - 0 2:22

10

2 45 MUHONEN Leevi NORHIO Arttu 10 - 0 0:09

10

5 76 ERONEN Sakari PASANEN Mikko 10 - 0 0:39

10

1 47 LAAKSONEN Aake NORHIO Arttu 10 - 0 0:07

10

2 38 MUHONEN Leevi KOMULAINEN Jarkko 5 - 0 3:00

5

6 79 KOJO Elias PASANEN Mikko 10 - 0 0:39

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

10

MUHONEN
10

KOJO
0

11

ERONEN
10

LAAKSONEN
0

12

MUHONEN
0

ERONEN
7

ERONEN

Voit. Pist. Sij.

2 20

13 25

2

1 10 3

0 0 4

Voit. Pist. Sij.

2 20 1

1 10 2

0 0 3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

ERONEN Sakari, Tampereen Judo

MUHONEN Leevi, Mikkelin Judo

KOJO Elias, Ippon Loimaa

LAAKSONEN Aake, Kirkkonummen JS


